1
High Power LED Collimator Sources
An LED collimator consists of a collimating lens and an LED
emitter. The LED emitter is placed at the focal plane of
the collimating lens. The collimating lens thus images the LED
emitter into infinity. Mightex LED collimators employ a high-
NA aspherical collimating lens for precision collimation and
high light throughput. LED collimators can be used as the light

Type A LCS | passively cooled
Part Number
Nominal
Wavelength (nm)
Beam Diameter
(mm)
Half Diverging
Angle (deg.)
I
op
 (mA) V
op
 (V)
Typical Output1
Power (mW)
LCS-0265-02-23 265 23 1 350 6.3 5
LCS-0280-03-23 280 23 1 500 5.8 30
LCS-0285-03-23 285 23 1 500 5.8 35
LCS-0300-03-23 300 23 1 500 6 25
LCS-0310-03-23 310 23 1 500 5.8 30
LCS-0325-03-23 325 23 1 500 5.4 15
LCS-0340-02-22 340 22 1.7 500 4.3 23
1 Due to variations in the manufacturing process and operating parameters such as temperature and current, the actual output of any given LED may
vary. Specifications are intended to be used as a guideline.
Part Number
Nominal
Wavelength (nm)
Half Diverging Angle (deg.)
I
op
 (mA) V
op
 (V)
Typical Output
Power2 (mW)φ11mm1 φ22mm1 φ38mm1 φ48mm1
LCS-0340-02-xx 340 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 500 4.3 23
LCS-0365-04-xx 365 6.8 3.4 2 1.5 1000 3.65 500
LCS-0380-03-xx 380 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.2 120
LCS-0385-04-xx 385 6.8 3.4 2 1.5 1000 3.65 500
LCS-0390-03-xx 390 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.1 250
LCS-0395-03-xx 395 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.1 270
LCS-0400-01-xx 400 5 2.5 1.5 1.1 350 3.5 100
LCS-0400-03-xx 400 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.1 265
LCS-0405-03-xx 405 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3 325
LCS-0410-03-xx 410 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3 315
LCS-0415-03-xx 415 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3 310
LCS-0420-03-xx 420 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3 310
LCS-0425-03-xx 425 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3 290
LCS-0455-03-xx 455 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.9 280
LCS-0470-03-xx 470 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.9 200
LCS-0490-01-xx 490 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 350 3.5 140
LCS-0505-03-xx 505 3.4 1.7 1 0.75 1000 3.9 135
H
�
' - /
Hi•TEFI/\L·